
Name Time
Abante, Glicerio GLD 8:23 AM
Abbott, Robert GLD 10:38 AM
Adrias, Oliver GLD 10:02 AM
Albers, Markus GLD 11:05 AM
Albert, David GLD 8:50 AM
Anderson, Paul GLD 10:47 AM
Andrews, Dennis GLD 7:38 AM
Ayers, Paul GLD 11:32 AM
Beaulieu, Roger GLD 10:02 AM
Beebe, Jeff GLD 10:29 AM
Beitman, Allen GLD 9:53 AM
Biggs, Richard GLD 10:38 AM
Borlase, George GLD 8:50 AM
Bothof, David GLD 8:23 AM
Brighton, Frederick GL 7:47 AM
Broverman, Michael GL 8:41 AM
Brown, Lawrence GLD 10:20 AM
Buckner, William GLD 11:23 AM
Burlock, Theodore GLD 8:05 AM
Cerra, Peter GLD 8:50 AM
Chalmers, Garry GLD 9:26 AM
Corcoran, Michael GLD 9:26 AM
D'Alesandro, Robert GL 9:44 AM
Daniel, Steven GLD 10:38 AM
Davis, Mark GLD 9:53 AM
DeLano, Richard GLD 10:29 AM

Name Time
Dlugos, George GLD 7:47 AM
Donoghue, Mark GLD 8:32 AM
Dunn, Allan GLD 9:26 AM
Ellison, Gerald GLD 8:23 AM
Espich, Earl GLD 11:14 AM
Ferko, Darryl GLD 9:08 AM
Fitzgibbons, Michael G 9:08 AM
Flowers, Russell GLD 9:17 AM
Gabriel, Carl GLD 11:23 AM
Ganzon, Antonio GLD 11:23 AM
Gern, Kerry GLD 7:38 AM
Grani, Leighton GLD 8:32 AM
Grossenbacher, Denni 9:44 AM
Gulow, Christopher GL 7:56 AM
Hagen, Michael GLD 8:32 AM
Hansen, Thomas GLD 8:14 AM
Hansen, Thomas GLD 9:44 AM
Heinmets, Toomas GLD 10:20 AM
Hladik, Craig GLD 8:41 AM
Hodges, Terry GLD 9:35 AM
Hodgson, Vernon GLD 11:14 AM
Howard, William GLD 10:20 AM
Huffman, Gary GLD 11:05 AM
Humphrey, Brian GLD 9:53 AM
Janosov, Eric GLD 8:05 AM
Kielbowicz, Glen GLD 7:47 AM

Name Time
Koroncai, Robert GLD 11:32 AM
Kraus, Brett GLD 7:56 AM
Lamb, Douglas GLD 7:56 AM
Larson, Eric GLD 9:35 AM
Lemmer, Joel GLD 9:08 AM
Lenz, Michael GLD 10:11 AM
Lewis, Donald GLD 9:17 AM
Loper, Charles GLD 11:32 AM
Lubenetski, John GLD 9:17 AM
Manning, Joseph GLD 11:14 AM
Meiboom, Dewey GLD 8:59 AM
Meno, Francis GLD 11:23 AM
Meyer, Kim GLD 8:41 AM
Mick, Bryan GLD 8:41 AM
Midthune, John GLD 8:23 AM
Miller, David GLD 10:11 AM
Moncrieff, Mark GLD 10:56 AM
Moyers, Dale GLD 8:14 AM
Newton, Robert GLD 10:56 AM
Nicklas, James GLD 8:05 AM
Palmer, Gerard GLD 10:29 AM
Parker, Sheldon GLD 9:35 AM
Pearl, Douglas GLD 11:05 AM
Pelak, Louis GLD 9:17 AM
Pisani, Frank GLD 10:56 AM
Price, Rex GLD 10:11 AM

Name Time
Pushaw, Donald GLD 10:02 AM
Rankin, Scott GLD 9:35 AM
Reder, Thomas GLD 10:47 AM
Reichert, David GLD 11:14 AM
Richman, Roddy GLD 8:59 AM
Romasco, Harry GLD 8:50 AM
Rouze, Robert GLD 7:38 AM
Ruby, Vito GLD 10:47 AM
Rusin, Robert GLD 9:08 AM
Russell, William GLD 10:56 AM
Santos, Ronald GLD 8:59 AM
Schammel, Gary GLD 8:59 AM
Scheib, Bruce GLD 8:14 AM
Schnurr, Michael GLD 10:02 AM
Sheldon, John GLD 8:14 AM
Stewart, Geoff GLD 10:38 AM
Streit, Robert GLD 10:20 AM
Swain, Stewart GLD 7:47 AM
Thiesfeldt, Ricki GLD 8:32 AM
Timberlake, Paul GLD 8:05 AM
Truax, Timothy GLD 7:56 AM
Turnquist, Lee GLD 9:26 AM
Wagner, James GLD 11:32 AM
Wilson, Jeffrey GLD 9:44 AM
Wilson, Philip GLD 9:53 AM
Ziskie, William GLD 7:38 AM

Volusia / GOLD Hole: 1
Volusia Mens Day Scramble 03/03/2026 / Scramble

Time Players
7:38 AM Gern, Kerry GLD Rouze, Robert GLD Andrews, Dennis GLD Ziskie, William GLD    
7:47 AM Kielbowicz, Glen GLD Dlugos, George GLD Brighton, Frederick … Swain, Stewart GLD    
7:56 AM Kraus, Brett GLD Gulow, Christopher … Truax, Timothy GLD Lamb, Douglas GLD    
8:05 AM Timberlake, Paul GLD Janosov, Eric GLD Nicklas, James GLD Burlock, Theodore GLD    
8:14 AM Sheldon, John GLD Hansen, Thomas GLD Moyers, Dale GLD Scheib, Bruce GLD    
8:23 AM Ellison, Gerald GLD Abante, Glicerio GLD Midthune, John GLD Bothof, David GLD    
8:32 AM Hagen, Michael GLD Donoghue, Mark GLD Grani, Leighton GLD Thiesfeldt, Ricki GLD    
8:41 AM Broverman, Michael… Mick, Bryan GLD Meyer, Kim GLD Hladik, Craig GLD    
8:50 AM Albert, David GLD Cerra, Peter GLD Romasco, Harry GLD Borlase, George GLD    
8:59 AM Richman, Roddy GLD Santos, Ronald GLD Schammel, Gary GLD Meiboom, Dewey GLD    
9:08 AM Fitzgibbons, Michae… Rusin, Robert GLD Lemmer, Joel GLD Ferko, Darryl GLD    
9:17 AM Pelak, Louis GLD Flowers, Russell GLD Lubenetski, John GLD Lewis, Donald GLD    
9:26 AM Corcoran, Michael GLD Turnquist, Lee GLD Chalmers, Garry GLD Dunn, Allan GLD    
9:35 AM Hodges, Terry GLD Larson, Eric GLD Rankin, Scott GLD Parker, Sheldon GLD    
9:44 AM D'Alesandro, Robert… Hansen, Thomas1 GLD Grossenbacher, Den… Wilson, Jeffrey GLD    
9:53 AM Beitman, Allen GLD Davis, Mark GLD Wilson, Philip GLD Humphrey, Brian GLD    

10:02 AMAdrias, Oliver GLD Schnurr, Michael GLD Beaulieu, Roger GLD Pushaw, Donald GLD    
10:11 AMMiller, David GLD Lenz, Michael GLD Price, Rex GLD      
10:20 AMHeinmets, Toomas G… Howard, William GLD Brown, Lawrence GLD Streit, Robert GLD    
10:29 AMPalmer, Gerard GLD DeLano, Richard GLD Beebe, Jeff GLD      
10:38 AMStewart, Geoff GLD Daniel, Steven GLD Biggs, Richard GLD Abbott, Robert GLD    
10:47 AMReder, Thomas GLD Anderson, Paul GLD Ruby, Vito GLD      
10:56 AMMoncrieff, Mark GLD Russell, William GLD Newton, Robert GLD Pisani, Frank GLD    
11:05 AMPearl, Douglas GLD Huffman, Gary GLD Albers, Markus GLD      
11:14 AMManning, Joseph GLD Espich, Earl GLD Reichert, David GLD Hodgson, Vernon GLD    
11:23 AMMeno, Francis GLD Ganzon, Antonio GLD Gabriel, Carl GLD Buckner, William GLD    
11:32 AMAyers, Paul GLD Koroncai, Robert GLD Loper, Charles GLD Wagner, James GLD    


